10:00

10:05

10:30

12:30

1:00

Great Lakes Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

Erie County Conservation District
1925 Wager Road
Erie, PA

November 6, 2007
10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

AGENDA
Introductions Chair
Administrative Iltems
O Finalize Draft August Meeting Summary Chair
O 2008 Meeting Schedule DEP Staff
O DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff

0 Reappointments

0 Recognition in SWP

o0 Policy and Integration Subcommittee work

o Critical Water Planning Area Subcommittee work

o Comments from the public Chair
Regional Results of Screening Tool Analysis Dave Jostenski
Atlas Comment Review DEP Staff

Follow-up/Next Steps — Next meeting is February 2008



	Great Lakes Water Resources 
	Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

