Great Lakes Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

Erie County Conservation District 1925 Wager Road Erie, PA

> November 6, 2007 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

AGENDA

10:00	Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items Finalize Draft August Meeting Summary 2008 Meeting Schedule DEP Summary of Activities Reappointments Recognition in SWP Policy and Integration Subcommittee work Critical Water Planning Area Subcommittee wo	Chair DEP Staff DEP Staff rk Chair
10:30	Regional Results of Screening Tool Analysis	Dave Jostenski
12:30	Atlas Comment Review	DEP Staff
1:00	Follow-up/Next Steps – Next meeting is February 2008	